
Sierra Nevada Unit, WBCCI  #157

2 0 1 7   M e e t i n g  a n d  R a l l y  S c h e d u l e

For More information on each rally check the website:  http://sierranevadaairstreams.org/snu/2017/17-events/17-rallyschedule.html

Rally or Luncheon date, location fees & other information

Carolina Kitchen, Sparks, NV

Saturday January 28.2017
11:30 am luncheon   Kitty Kall:  $15 per person

El Aquila Real,  Gardnerville, NV

Saturday February 25, 2017
11:30 am  luncheon   Kitty Kall:  $15 per person

 Lahontan Beach 7 near Silver Springs, NV

Thursday March 23 -  Sunday March 26, 2017
3 day Rally   
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig  + State park fees

 Ft Sage near Doyle, CA

Thursday April 20 - Sunday April 23,  2017
3 day Rally
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig

Eagle Lake BLM Campground, North of Susanville

Thursday May 18 – Sunday May 21, 2017
3 day Rally
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig 

Crocker campground near Beckworth, CA

Thursday June 22- Sunday June 25,   2017
3 day Rally
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig

WBCCI International Rally 

Weed Heights RV Park, near Yerrington, NV

Thursday July 20 - Sunday July 23, 2017
3 day Rally 
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig + RV park fees

Green Creek near Bridgeport, CA

Thursday August 24 – Sunday 27, 2017
3 day Rally
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig

Lassen RV Resort near McArthur, CA

Thursday September 21– Sunday 24 2017  
3 day Rally 
Kitty Kall:  to be determined

Region 12 Rally Jackson, CA

Oct. 

Boca Rest, near Truckee, CA

Thursday October 19  – Sunday 22, 2017
3 day Rally
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig + NFS park fees

Black Bear Fernley, NV

Saturday November 18, 2017
11:30 am luncheon  Kitty Kall:  $15 per person

Death Valley Mesquite Campground

Date TBA  
3 day Rally 
Kitty Kall:  $5 per night/per rig + NFS park fees

J.T,’s Basque Restaurant Gardnerville, NV

Saturday December 16, 2017
11:30 am luncheon  Kitty Kall: $15 per person

Sierra Nevada Unit, WBCCI for more information and to RSVP

  web: http://SierraNevadaAirstreams.org/snu   Email: hq@sierraNevadaAirstreams.org

phone: 775 972 9392   716 Terra Ct, Reno, NV, 89506
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